1,20 m
9 de Abril de 2022

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list
A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con crondmetro)

Pista / Arena:

oS

10

11

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

HINGRET
CASSANDER C / KATHERINA
X ACORD Il / 2009 / FEMALE

/ TORDA / CDE

AL ICONE BREAKER
ACTION BREAKER / ICONE
ST LOISE X LE TOT DE
SEMILLY /2013 / FEMALE /
ALAZANA / CDE

MYKONOS-YAR
CAPIROSSI YAR / BEST DE
ARAGON X ELVIS AMOR /
2012 / GELDING / TORDA /

CRUZ

CARNABY
CASSINI Il / STAKKATAZD /
2015 / GELDING / TORDA /

HANN

DOUCARDI
DOUGLAS / BACARDI /2008
/ FEMALE / ALAZAN / BWP

TEMPO DU QUESNAY
LUCCIANNO / MAGIE DU
QUESNAY X DUC DU
HUTREL / 2007 / GELDING /
CASTANA / SF

FEUN DU TONNERRE
ZINEDINE / VULCANE DU
TONNERRE X DIAMANT DE
SEMILLY /2015 / MALE /
ALAZAN / SF

HOLWERD V
Q. BREITING LS / PIANNE /
2012 / GELDING / NEGRA /
KWPN

EMILIO B.B.
EMILION / RUBRINA /2009 /
MALE / ALAZANA / KWPN

BABIECA POP
BALOU DU ROUET /
AMANDA X ACORD Il / 2007
/ GELDING / ALAZAN / CDE

APOLO DE EQUIANPE
HUPPYDAM DSE HORTS /
ONIS HEBBER

L.A.C.

114507

122141

129426

142157

148242

138427

150877

122257

123510

91107

116440

con CEU Hipica

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

LE GAL PEREZ,
Oscar
OSCAR LEGAL PEREZ /
SAUL GUTIERREZ OTI

PEREZ MORILLO,
Manuel
AVANCE Y EQUILIBRIO
S.L. / YALDEHUELA

ALVAREZ LORENZO,
David
JAVIER ALVAREZ
LORENZO / Y.ARAGON

INIGUEZ RIVERO,
Benito
LINKING RIDE / NONE

RESTREPO GOMEZ,
Alejandro
ALEJANDRO RESTREPO
/ JAN SIPS

MOREL DE
LACOLOMBE, Anna
JAVIER JOSE MATEOS
SALGADO / LOUIS
LEPETIT

PARTOUCHE
PARTOUCHE,
Hannah
HANNAH PARTOUCHE /
CLAUDE PARTOUCHE

GADEA MALLADA,
Daniel
DANIEL GADEA
MALLADA / W.
VERBAKEL

GONZALEZ RECIO,
David
DAVID GONZALEZ
RECIO / NONE

CASTRO ROMAN,
Javier
CRISTINA DE BORBON
DOS-SICILIAS / EL
TRASMILLAR

INIGUEZ RIVERO,
Benito
EQUIANPE S.L/

None
L.D.N. Pais
50057 ES
145036 ES
46572 ES
60429 ES
249512 ES
285048 ES
314817 FR
47582 ES
261303 ES
309997 ES
60429 ES
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